TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2007, 2:07 PM

SB

SJR 8206

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SGA 9081

SGA 9082

SGA 9084

5311

5435

5408

5166

5088

5391

5251

5399

5291

5366

5456

5437

5101

5513

5481

5050

5149

5112

5270

5402

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 20, 2007

f

f
$f

SECOND READI NG

Budget stabilization account
Budget stabilization account
Public records exenptions
Primary el ection ballots

Kor ean- Areri can day
Vehi cl es boarding ferries
Traffic infractions

Col I ecti ve bargai ni ng

I ndustry clusters

Prevai l i ng wages

Canadi an bor der

Hunting and shooting events
Publ i c records act

Hi gher edu tuition waivers
State gov efficiency hotline
WAt er conservation

Mot or vehicle |l enmon | aw
County treasurers
Auct i oni ng vessel s

Advance deposit wagering

Private vocati onal school s

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTMENTS

KATHARI NE AKERS SHEEHAN, Menber,

the Blind

44TH DAY

State School for

STEVEN ADELSTEI N, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Conmunity College District No. 21 (Watcom

Communi ty Col | ege)

MAX D. ANDERSON, Menber, Board of Trustees, Lower

Col unbi a Comunity Coll ege District

No. 13



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9085

9087

9088

9089

9091

9093

9094

9095

9096

9097

9099

9102

9103

9110

9111

9112

9115

9118

9121

9126

ANTHONY ARONI CA, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Central Washington University

RONNI E BEHNKE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Renton
Techni cal College District No. 27

SALVADOR BELTRAN, JR , Menber, Board of Trustees,
Col unbi a Basin Conmunity College District No. 19

CHARLEY BI NGHAM Menber, Hi gher Education
Coor di nati ng Board

ALLYSON BROOKS, Director, Dept. of Archaeol ogy &
Hi storic Preservation

LARRY BROMWN, Menber, Board of Trustees, G een
Ri ver Community College District No. 10

JUNE CANTY, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

JAY CARMONY, Menber, Board of Trustees, The
Evergreen State Col | ege

M CHAEL Cl RAULO, Menber, Hi gher Education
Facilities Authority

PAT E. CLOTH ER, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Deaf

DENNI S R COLVELL, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Community College District No. 2 (G ays Harbor
Col | ege)

DONALD COX, Menber, Board of Trustees, Spokane
and Spokane Falls Community Coll eges District No.
17

ROCSEVELT CURRI E, Chief Administrative Law Judge,
Admi ni strative Hearings Ofice

TARI ElI TZEN, Menber, Sentencing CGuidelines
Conmi ssi on

SHANNON ESPI NOZA, Menber, Professional Educat or
St andards Board

SHARON FAlI RCHI LD, Menmber, State Board for
Communi ty and Techni cal Col | eges

FRANCO S FORGETTE, Menber, Board of Regents,
Washi ngton State University

MARC GASPARD, Menber, Board of Trustees, Pierce
Conmunity College District No. 11

LYNN GOODI NG, Director, Pollution Liability
I nsurance Program

M KE HUDSON, Menber, Work Force Training and
Educati on Coordi nati ng Board



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9127

9130

9131

9132

9135

9138

9139

9141

9142

9147

9148

9152

9153

9154

9156

9157

9158

9160

9161

9162

ROGER K. JACKSQN, Menber, Western State Hospital
Advi sory Board

HOLLY P. JENSEN, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Deaf

DWAYNE JOHNSON, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Peni nsul a Comunity College District No. 1

JEFF JOHNSQON, Menber, State Board for Conmunity
and Techni cal Coll eges

TOM KARI ER, Menber, Northwest Power and
Conservati on Counci l

JAMES L. KEMP, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Blind

LAWRENCE KENNEY, Menber, Executive Board of the
Washi ngt on Public Power Supply System (Energy
Nor t hwest )

CH HO LAI, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western
Washi ngton University

SHERYL LAMBERTON, PHD, Menber, Western State
Hospital Advi sory Board

Bl LL LYNCH, Menmber, Pollution Control/Shorelines
Heari ngs Board

JANI S MACHALA, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Techni cal College District #26 (Lake Washi ngton)

ANDREA MCNAMARA DOYLE, Menber, Pollution
Control / Shorel i nes Hearings Board

NEI L MCREYNOLDS, Menber, Board of Trustees,
East ern Washi ngton University

KRI'S M KKELSEN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
East ern Washi ngton University

MARY MOSS, Menber, Board of Trustees, d over Park
Technical College District No. 29

BOB MYERS, Menber, Board of Trustees, \Wnatchee
Val | ey Community College District No. 15

CHARLES P. NELSON, Menber, Board of Trustees,
State School for the Blind

SHARON OKAMOTO, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

ROGER OLSTAD, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Shoreline Community College District No. 7

LI SA PARKER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Conmunity
College District No. 16 (Yakima Valley Conmmunity
Col | ege)



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9163

9164

9166

9167

9168

9169

9170

9173

9174

9176

9178

9180

9181

9182

9184

9186

9187

9188

9189

9191

9193

CALVI N PEARSON, Member, Board of Trustees, Bates
Techni cal College District No. 28

DARLENE PETERS, Menber, Board of Trustees,
A ynpic Community College District No. 3

MASON PETI T, Menber, |nvestnent Board

QUENTI N POAERS, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Ednonds Conmunity Coll ege District No. 23

ANNE PROFFI TT, Menber, Board of Trustees, The
Evergreen State Col | ege

W STEPHEN RAI NEY, Menber, Board of Trustees,
State School for the Blind

M CHAEL V. REGEI MBAL, Menber, Board of Trustees,
H ghl i ne Community College District No. 9

DAVE REM NGTON, Menber, Executive Board of the
Washi ngton Public Power Supply System (Energy
Nor t hwest )

CHARLES ROBI NSON, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Conmunity College District No. 21 (Whatcom
Communi ty Col | ege)

STEPHEN RUSHI NG, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

MANFORD SI MCOCK, Memnber, Hi gher Education
Facilities Authority

JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Menber, Hi gher Education
Coor di nati ng Board

DAVI D STEWART, Menber, Western State Hospital
Advi sory Board

PAUL TANAKA, Menmber, Board of Trustees, Eastern
Washi ngton University

CHERYL TERRY, Menber, Cd enency and Pardons Board
JOHN TURNER, Menber, C enency and Pardons Board

JI LL VAN GLUBT, Member, Professional Educator
St andar ds Board

BRI AN VANCE, Menber, Board of Trustees, South
Puget Sound Community College District No. 24

THUY VO, Menber, Board of Trustees, Lower
Col unmbi a Conmunity Coll ege District No. 13

SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Cl over Park Technical College District No. 29

JOHN D. WHI TE, Menber, Board of Trustees, C ark
Conmunity College District No. 14



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9194

9195

9197

9198

9200

9201

9202

9203

9205

9206

9208

9209

9210

9211

9216

9219

9224

9225

9229

9233

9234

ELI ZABETH A. WLLIS, Menber, State Board for
Community and Techni cal Col | eges

JEANNETTE WOOD, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Ednonds Conmunity Col Il ege District No. 23

DONNA ZI CKUHR, Member, Professional Educator
St andar ds Board

I NES ZOZAYA- GEI ST, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Eastern Washi ngton University

M KE BRASFI ELD, Menber, Sentencing Cui delines
Conmi ssi on

SUSAN COLE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Conmunity
College District No. 21 (Watcom Community
Col | ege)

ELLEN FAI R, Menber, Sentencing CGuidelines
Conmi ssi on

LEONOR FULLER, Menber, Board of Trustees, South
Puget Sound Community College District No. 24

KRI STI NA MAYER, Menber, State Board of Education

PATRICK J. OSH E, Menber, Wilities and
Transportation Conmi ssion

GLENN GORTON, Menber, |nvestment Board
DAVI D SCOTT, Menber, |nvestnent Board

FRED OLSON, Menber, Parks and Recreation
Commi ssi on

HAROLD ABBE, Menber, Col unbia River Gorge
Conmi ssi on

JOHN DRI SCOLL, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Blind

JANE L. JACOBSEN, Menmber, Colunbia River Gorge
Conmi ssi on

VAL OGDEN, Chair, Interagency Conmittee for
Qut door Recreation

JEFF PARSONS, Menber, Interagency Conmittee for
Qut door Recreation

FRED A. SH OSAKI, Menber, Fish and Wldlife
Conmi ssi on

LAWION CASE, Menber, Board of Trustees, G een
Ri ver Community College District No. 10

CECI LI A DELUNA- GAETA, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Big Bend Community College District No. 18



9235 DONALD ROOT, Menber, Board of Trustees, Seattle,
So. Seattle and No. Seattle Conmmunity Col | eges
District No. 6

9236 PATRI CI A SHEA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Spokane
and Spokane Falls Community Colleges District No.
17

9238 Bl LL RUCKELSHAUS, Chair, Sal nobn Recovery Fundi ng
Board

9241 RAJI'V SHAH, Menber, Board of Trustees, Seattle,

So. Seattle and No. Seattle Conmunity Col |l eges
District No. 6

9243 GRANT PELESKY, Member, Professional Educator
St andar ds Board

9245 GORDON (DON) PI ERCY, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Skagit Valley Community College District No. 4

9246 JEFFREY J. KOCHVAN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Techni cal College District #25 (Bellingham

9248 JOE TALLER, Menber, Parks and Recreation
Commi ssi on



