SGA 9084

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 20, 2007

SECOND READING

SB 5311	f	Budget stabilization account
SJR 8206		Budget stabilization account
SB 5435	f	Public records exemptions
SB 5408	f	Primary election ballots
SB 5166		Korean-American day
SB 5088		Vehicles boarding ferries
SB 5391	f	Traffic infractions
SB 5251		Collective bargaining
SB 5399	f	Industry clusters
SB 5291	f	Prevailing wages
SB 5366	f	Canadian border
SB 5456		Hunting and shooting events
SB 5437		Public records act
SB 5101	f	Higher edu tuition waivers
SB 5513	f	State gov efficiency hotline
SB 5481		Water conservation
SB 5050		Motor vehicle lemon law
SB 5149		County treasurers
SB 5112		Auctioning vessels
SB 5270	f	Advance deposit wagering
SB 5402	\$f	Private vocational schools
	GUBERNATO	RIAL APPOINTMENTS
SGA 9081		KATHARINE AKERS SHEEHAN, Member, State School for the Blind
SGA 9082		STEVEN ADELSTEIN, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 21 (Whatcom Community College)

MAX D. ANDERSON, Member, Board of Trustees, Lower

Columbia Community College District No. 13

SGA 9085	ANTHONY ARONICA, Member, Board of Trustees, Central Washington University
SGA 9087	RONNIE BEHNKE, Member, Board of Trustees, Renton Technical College District No. 27
SGA 9088	SALVADOR BELTRAN, JR., Member, Board of Trustees, Columbia Basin Community College District No. 19
SGA 9089	CHARLEY BINGHAM, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board
SGA 9091	ALLYSON BROOKS, Director, Dept. of Archaeology & Historic Preservation
SGA 9093	LARRY BROWN, Member, Board of Trustees, Green River Community College District No. 10
SGA 9094	JUNE CANTY, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9095	JAY CARMONY, Member, Board of Trustees, The Evergreen State College
SGA 9096	MICHAEL CIRAULO, Member, Higher Education Facilities Authority
SGA 9097	PAT E. CLOTHIER, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Deaf
SGA 9099	DENNIS R. COLWELL, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)
SGA 9102	DONALD COX, Member, Board of Trustees, Spokane and Spokane Falls Community Colleges District No. 17
SGA 9103	ROOSEVELT CURRIE, Chief Administrative Law Judge, Administrative Hearings Office
SGA 9110	TARI EITZEN, Member, Sentencing Guidelines Commission
SGA 9111	SHANNON ESPINOZA, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9112	SHARON FAIRCHILD, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges
SGA 9115	FRANCOIS FORGETTE, Member, Board of Regents, Washington State University
SGA 9118	MARC GASPARD, Member, Board of Trustees, Pierce Community College District No. 11
SGA 9121	LYNN GOODING, Director, Pollution Liability Insurance Program
SGA 9126	MIKE HUDSON, Member, Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board

SGA 9127	ROGER K. JACKSON, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board
SGA 9130	HOLLY P. JENSEN, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Deaf
SGA 9131	DWAYNE JOHNSON, Member, Board of Trustees, Peninsula Community College District No. 1
SGA 9132	JEFF JOHNSON, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges
SGA 9135	TOM KARIER, Member, Northwest Power and Conservation Council
SGA 9138	JAMES L. KEMP, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind
SGA 9139	LAWRENCE KENNEY, Member, Executive Board of the Washington Public Power Supply System, (Energy Northwest)
SGA 9141	CHIHO LAI, Member, Board of Trustees, Western Washington University
SGA 9142	SHERYL LAMBERTON, PHD, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board
SGA 9147	BILL LYNCH, Member, Pollution Control/Shorelines Hearings Board
SGA 9148	JANIS MACHALA, Member, Board of Trustees, Technical College District #26 (Lake Washington)
SGA 9152	ANDREA MCNAMARA DOYLE, Member, Pollution Control/Shorelines Hearings Board
SGA 9153	NEIL MCREYNOLDS, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University
SGA 9154	KRIS MIKKELSEN, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University
SGA 9156	MARY MOSS, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29
SGA 9157	BOB MYERS, Member, Board of Trustees, Wenatchee Valley Community College District No. 15
SGA 9158	CHARLES P. NELSON, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind
SGA 9160	SHARON OKAMOTO, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9161	ROGER OLSTAD, Member, Board of Trustees, Shoreline Community College District No. 7
SGA 9162	LISA PARKER, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 16 (Yakima Valley Community

College)

SGA 9163	CALVIN PEARSON, Member, Board of Trustees, Bates Technical College District No. 28
SGA 9164	DARLENE PETERS, Member, Board of Trustees, Olympic Community College District No. 3
SGA 9166	MASON PETIT, Member, Investment Board
SGA 9167	QUENTIN POWERS, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23
SGA 9168	ANNE PROFFITT, Member, Board of Trustees, The Evergreen State College
SGA 9169	W. STEPHEN RAINEY, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind
SGA 9170	MICHAEL V. REGEIMBAL, Member, Board of Trustees, Highline Community College District No. 9
SGA 9173	DAVE REMINGTON, Member, Executive Board of the Washington Public Power Supply System, (Energy Northwest)
SGA 9174	CHARLES ROBINSON, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 21 (Whatcom Community College)
SGA 9176	STEPHEN RUSHING, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9178	MANFORD SIMCOCK, Member, Higher Education Facilities Authority
	radiffered madnoffer
SGA 9180	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board
SGA 9180 SGA 9181	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education
	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital
SGA 9181	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board PAUL TANAKA, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern
SGA 9181 SGA 9182	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board PAUL TANAKA, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University
SGA 9181 SGA 9182 SGA 9184	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board PAUL TANAKA, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University CHERYL TERRY, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board
SGA 9181 SGA 9182 SGA 9184 SGA 9186	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board PAUL TANAKA, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University CHERYL TERRY, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board JOHN TURNER, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board JILL VAN GLUBT, Member, Professional Educator
SGA 9181 SGA 9182 SGA 9184 SGA 9186 SGA 9187	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board PAUL TANAKA, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University CHERYL TERRY, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board JOHN TURNER, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board JILL VAN GLUBT, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board BRIAN VANCE, Member, Board of Trustees, South
SGA 9181 SGA 9182 SGA 9184 SGA 9186 SGA 9187 SGA 9188	JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Member, Higher Education Coordinating Board DAVID STEWART, Member, Western State Hospital Advisory Board PAUL TANAKA, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University CHERYL TERRY, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board JOHN TURNER, Member, Clemency and Pardons Board JILL VAN GLUBT, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board BRIAN VANCE, Member, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Community College District No. 24 THUY VO, Member, Board of Trustees, Lower

SGA 9194	ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges
SGA 9195	JEANNETTE WOOD, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23
SGA 9197	DONNA ZICKUHR, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9198	INES ZOZAYA-GEIST, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University
SGA 9200	MIKE BRASFIELD, Member, Sentencing Guidelines Commission
SGA 9201	SUSAN COLE, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 21 (Whatcom Community College)
SGA 9202	ELLEN FAIR, Member, Sentencing Guidelines Commission
SGA 9203	LEONOR FULLER, Member, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Community College District No. 24
SGA 9205	KRISTINA MAYER, Member, State Board of Education
SGA 9206	PATRICK J. OSHIE, Member, Utilities and Transportation Commission
SGA 9208	GLENN GORTON, Member, Investment Board
SGA 9209	DAVID SCOTT, Member, Investment Board
SGA 9210	FRED OLSON, Member, Parks and Recreation Commission
SGA 9211	HAROLD ABBE, Member, Columbia River Gorge Commission
SGA 9216	JOHN DRISCOLL, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind
SGA 9219	JANE L. JACOBSEN, Member, Columbia River Gorge Commission
SGA 9224	VAL OGDEN, Chair, Interagency Committee for Outdoor Recreation
SGA 9225	JEFF PARSONS, Member, Interagency Committee for Outdoor Recreation
SGA 9229	FRED A. SHIOSAKI, Member, Fish and Wildlife Commission
SGA 9233	LAWTON CASE, Member, Board of Trustees, Green River Community College District No. 10
SGA 9234	CECILIA DELUNA-GAETA, Member, Board of Trustees, Big Bend Community College District No. 18

SGA	9235	DONALD ROOT, Member, Board of Trustees, Seattle, So. Seattle and No. Seattle Community Colleges District No. 6
SGA	9236	PATRICIA SHEA, Member, Board of Trustees, Spokane and Spokane Falls Community Colleges District No. 17
SGA	9238	BILL RUCKELSHAUS, Chair, Salmon Recovery Funding Board
SGA	9241	RAJIV SHAH, Member, Board of Trustees, Seattle, So. Seattle and No. Seattle Community Colleges District No. 6
SGA	9243	GRANT PELESKY, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA	9245	GORDON (DON) PIERCY, Member, Board of Trustees, Skagit Valley Community College District No. 4
SGA	9246	JEFFREY J. KOCHMAN, Member, Board of Trustees, Technical College District #25 (Bellingham)
SGA	9248	JOE TALLER, Member, Parks and Recreation Commission